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2024 Key Dates 
 

T e r m  O n e  

Term Dates Start: Monday 5 February End: Sunday 14 April Weeks 1-10 

Public Holidays (NO CLASSES) Canberra Day Monday 11 March Week 7 

Easter (Friday-Monday)  Friday 29 March – Monday 1 Apr Week 9-10 

Term 1 Fees Due Date Friday 16 February Week 2 

ATOD Championships Exams  Selected Elite Exam Students Saturday 6 April Week 10 

T e r m  T w o  

Term Dates Start: Monday 29 April End: Sunday 7 July Weeks 1-10 

Public Holidays (NO CLASSES) Reconciliation Day Monday 27 May Week 5 

King’s Birthday Monday 10 June  Week 7  

Term 2 Fees Due Date Friday 10 May Week 2 

ATOD Championships (Sydney) Selected Elite Exam Students Friday 7 – Monday 10 June Week 7 

Exams Winter School All Exam Students Monday 15 – Friday 19 July School Holidays 

T e r m  T h r e e  

Term Dates Start: Monday 22 July End: Sunday 29 September Weeks 1-10 

ATOD Australasian Championships Selected Elite Exam Students Friday 26 – Sunday 28 July TBA Week 2 

Term 3 Fees Due Date Friday 2 August Week 2 

Exams Exams Friday 16 – Sunday 18 August Week 3 

T e r m  F o u r  

Term Dates Start: Monday 14 October End: Sunday 8 December Weeks 1-8 

Costume Instalment Payment 1 Due Date Friday 18 October Week 1 

Term 4 Fees Due Date Friday 25 October Week 2 

Costume Instalment Payment 2 Due Date Friday 1 November Week 3 

Annual Concert Studio Rehearsals Saturday 23 November Week 6 

Studio Rehearsals Sunday 30 November Week 7 

Dress Rehearsal  Thursday 5 December Week 8 

Show Days Saturday 7 & Sunday 8 December Week 8 

2 0 2 5  

2025 Summer School All students welcome TBA Summer Holidays 

2025 Performance Company 
Summer Intensive 

All Performance Company 
members 

TBA Summer Holidays 
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2024 Performance Company Key Dates 
 

Note: these dates are relevant to Performance Company members ONLY 

Note: solo and duo competitions are optional and entry is at discretion of parents 

T e r m  O n e  

Get The Beat  
(Canberra - Gungahlin)  

Solos and Duos Saturday 17 – Sunday 18 February Week 2 

Nth Degree 
(Canberra - Gungahlin) 

Solos and Duos Friday 1 – Sunday 3 March Week 4 

ATOD International Dance 
Competition (Thailand) 
*selected students only 

Qualifying Students Thursday 18 – Tuesday 26 March Week 6-7 

EBSDN 
(Canberra - Gungahlin) 

Solos and Duos 

Vocal Solos 

Friday 22 – Sunday 24 March Week 7 

Australian Ballet ITP  
(Melbourne) 
*selected students only 

Qualifying Students Tuesday 2 – Friday 9 April Week 9 

ATOD Scholarships Early Exams 
*selected students only 

Exams Saturday 6 April Week 9 

Riverside Dance Festival  
(Canberra – Wanniassa) 

Solos and Duos 
Troupes 

Monday 15 – Friday 19 April 
Saturday 22 – Sunday 21 April 

School Holidays 

T e r m  T w o  

International Online Dance Comp 
*selected students only 

Qualifying Soloists Wednesday 8 May Week 2 

Adrenaline 
(Canberra - Gungahlin) 

Troupes Saturday 18 – Sunday 19 May Week 3 

EBSDN 
(Kiama) 

Vocal Solos May TBA TBA 

DanceLife Unite 
(Sydney) 

Troupes 
No Mini Troupe 

Friday 24 – Sunday 26 May 

 

Week 4 

Carnival 
(Canberra - Gungahlin) 

Solos and Duos Saturday 1 – Sunday 2 June Week 5 

Sydney Eisteddfod 
(Sydney) 

Vocal Solos and Duos Monday 3 – Friday 7 June Week 6 

ATOD Championships  
(Sydney) 
*selected students only 

Qualifying Solists Friday 7 – Monday 10 June Week 6-7 

Australian Classical Challenge 
(Canberra – Wanniassa) 
*selected students only 

Qualifying Solists Friday 14 – Sunday 16 June Week 7 

Carnival 
(Canberra - Gungahlin) 

Troupes Saturday 22 – Sunday 23 June Week 8 
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T e r m  T w o  

Evolution of Dance 
(Canberra - Gungahlin) 

Solos and Duos 
Vocal Solos 
Troupes 

Thursday 4 – Sunday 7 July Week 10 

ATOD International Dance 
Awards (Brisbane)  
*selected students only 

Qualifying Soloists Friday 5 – Wednesday 10 July  Week 10 & School 
Holidays 

Exams Winter School Exams Monday 15 – Friday 19 July School Holidays 

Adrenaline 
(Canberra - Gungahlin) 

Solos and Duos Wednesday 17 – Sunday 21 September School Holidays 

T e r m  T h r e e  

ATOD NATIONALS 
(TBA – Melb, Syd, Bris) 
*selected students only 

Qualifying Soloists Friday 26 – Sunday 28 July TBA TBA 

Exams Exams Friday 16 – Sunday 18 August Week 4 

Nth Degree 
(Canberra - Gungahlin) 

Troupes August TBA TBA 

Hollywood Bound 
(Canberra - Gungahlin) 

Solos and Duos 

Vocal Solos 

Troupes 

Saturday 7 – Sunday 8 September Week 7 

Australian National Eisteddfod 
(Ainslie) *students 8+ only 

Vocal Solos Friday 6 – Sunday 8 September 

Note: at own risk – troupes compulsory 

Week 7 

Launch Acrobatics 
(Sydney) 

Acro Solos 

Acro Troupes 

September TBA  TBA 

**POSSIBILITY** 
Dance Tour – Victoria 

Solos and Duos 

Troupes 

Friday 20 – Sunday 29 September Week 10 

Australian Ballet ITP  
(Melbourne) 
*selected students only 

Qualifying Students Tuesday 23 – Friday 26 September Week 10 

Floriade 
(Canberra) 

Troupes September-October TBA TBA 

Follow Your Dreams 
(Canberra – Philip) 

Solos and Duos 

Vocal Solos 

Troupes 

Saturday 5 - Sunday 6 October   School Holidays 

DLU NATIONALS 
(Sydney) 

Qualifying Troupes 
No Mini Troupe 

Friday 11 – 13 Sunday October   School Holidays 

T e r m  F o u r  

KAR 
(Canberra – Gungahlin) 

Solos and Duos October TBA TBA  

DanceLife Unite Online Solos and Duos October-November TBA TBA  
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2 0 2 5  

2025 Summer Intensive All Performance 
Company Members 

TBA Summer Hols 

Evolution NATIONALS 
(Gold Coast) 

Qualifying Solo & Duos 
Qualifying Troupes 

Monday 6 – Sunday 12 January 2025 Summer Hols 

Hollywood Bound NATIONALS 
(Sydney) 

Qualifying Solo & Duos 
Qualifying Troupes 

Monday 6 – Thursday 9 January 2025 Summer Hols 

DLU NATIONALS 
(Sydney) 

Qualifying Solo & Duos Tuesday 21 – Thursday 30 Jan 2025  Summer Hols 

 

 


